Product

£

STADSI NG

Claan Knowladge, Safe Saolutiors,

Specifications
Category

BrandSymbol

Environment

Colour

Material
Measure

Volume (I/kg)
Gross weight (kg)
Net weight (kg)

Commodity Number

Waste Bin, 50 L, white

plastic

SKU: 6932

Waste Bins

—

TORK|

Think ahead.

LT
KAN
GEMBALGES
RECYCLABLE

White
Metal
H706 x W341 x D258 mm
50.00
6.78
5.9
7310299000



